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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16765  100.00% 189.01-190 118 0.70% 2751 16.41% 14132 84.29%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 16764 99.99% 188.01-189 M 0.66% 2862 17.07% 14014 83.59%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 16763 99.99% 187.01-188 145 0.86% 3007 17.94% 13903 82.93%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 16762 99.98% 186.01-187 162 0.97% 3169 18.90% 13758 82.06%
235.01 - 236 3 0.02% 7 0.04% 16761 99.98% 185.01-186 147 0.88% 3316 19.78% 13596 81.10%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 10 0.06% 16758 99.96% 184.01-185 131 0.78% 3447 20.56% 13449 80.22%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 12 0.07% 16755 99.94% 183.01-184 139 0.83% 3586 21.39% 13318 79.44%
232.01-233 5 0.03% 17 0.10% 16753 99.93% 182.01-183 154 0.92% 3740 22.31% 13179 78.61%
231.01-232 7 0.04% 24 0.14% 16748 99.90% 181.01-182 151 0.90% 3891 23.21% 13025 77.69%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 27 0.16% 16741 99.86%  180.01-181 127 0.76% 4018 23.97% 12874 76.79%
229.01-230 4 0.02% 31 0.18% 16738 99.84% 179.01-180 143 0.85% 4161 24.82% 12747 76.03%
228.01-229 4 0.02% 35 0.21% 16734 99.82% 178.01-179 167 1.00% 4328 25.82% 12604 75.18%
227.01-228 6 0.04% 41 0.24% 16730 99.79% 177.01-178 136 0.81% 4464 26.63% 12437 74.18%
226.01 - 227 12 0.07% 53 0.32% 16724 99.76% 176.01-177 150 0.89% 4614 27.52% 12301 73.37%
225.01 - 226 12 0.07% 65 0.39% 16712 99.68% 175.01-176 131 0.78% 4745 28.30% 12151 72.48%
224.01-225 20 0.12% 85 0.51% 16700 99.61% 174.01-175 147 0.88% 4892 29.18% 12020 71.70%
223.01-224 23 0.14% 108 0.64% 16680 99.49% 173.01-174 151 0.90% 5043 30.08% 11873 70.82%
222.01-223 21 0.13% 129 0.77% 16657 99.36% 172.01-173 129 0.77% 5172 30.85% 11722 69.92%
221.01-222 27 0.16% 156 0.93% 16636 99.23% 171.01-172 170 1.01% 5342 31.86% 11593 69.15%
220.01 - 221 21 0.13% 177 1.06% 16609 99.07% 170.01-171 163 0.97% 5505 32.84% 11423 68.14%
219.01-220 35 0.21% 212 1.26% 16588 98.94% 169.01-170 156 0.93% 5661 33.77% 11260 67.16%
218.01-219 35 0.21% 247 1.47% 16553 98.74% 168.01 - 169 147 0.88% 5808 34.64% 11104 66.23%
217.01-218 56 0.33% 303 1.81% 16518 98.53% 167.01- 168 172 1.03% 5980 35.67% 10957 65.36%
216.01 - 217 43 0.26% 346 2.06% 16462 98.19% 166.01- 167 126 0.75% 6106 36.42% 10785 64.33%
215.01-216 51 0.30% 397 2.37% 16419 97.94% 165.01- 166 167 1.00% 6273 37.42% 10659 63.58%
214.01-215 59 0.35% 456 2.72% 16368 97.63% 164.01-165 143 0.85% 6416 38.27% 10492 62.58%
213.01-214 50 0.30% 506 3.02% 16309 97.28% 163.01- 164 154 0.92% 6570 39.19% 10349 61.73%
212.01-213 56 0.33% 562 3.35% 16259 96.98% 162.01- 163 161 0.96% 6731 40.15% 10195 60.81%
211.01-212 59 0.35% 621 3.70% 16203 96.65% 161.01-162 167 1.00% 6898 41.15% 10034 59.85%
210.01-211 63 0.38% 684 4.08% 16144 96.30% 160.01 - 161 140 0.84% 7038 41.98% 9867 58.85%
209.01-210 67 0.40% 751 4.48% 16081 95.92% 159.01 - 160 136 0.81% 7174 42.79% 9727 58.02%
208.01-209 68 0.41% 819 4.89% 16014 95.52% 158.01 - 159 139 0.83% 7313 43.62% 9591 57.21%
207.01 - 208 77 0.46% 896 5.34% 15946 95.11% 157.01-158 142 0.85% 7455 44.47% 9452 56.38%
206.01 - 207 76 0.45% 972 5.80% 15869 94.66% 156.01-157 130 0.78% 7585 45.24% 9310 55.53%
205.01 - 206 80 0.48% 1052 6.27% 15793 94.20% 155.01 - 156 135 0.81% 7720 46.05% 9180 54.76%
204.01 - 205 102 0.61% 1154 6.88% 15713 93.73% 154.01- 155 147 0.88% 7867 46.93% 9045 53.95%
203.01 - 204 95 0.57% 1249 7.45% 15611 93.12% 153.01 - 154 149 0.89% 8016 47.81% 8898 53.07%
202.01 - 203 98 0.58% 1347 8.03% 15516 92.55% 152.01-153 128 0.76% 8144 48.58% 8749 52.19%
201.01-202 73 0.44% 1420 8.47% 15418 91.97% 151.01-152 138 0.82% 8282 49.40% 8621 51.42%
200.01 - 201 100 0.60% 1520 9.07% 15345 91.53% 150.01 - 151 148 0.88% 8430 50.28% 8483 50.60%
199.01 - 200 100 0.60% 1620 9.66% 15245 90.93% 149.01- 150 17 0.70% 8547 50.98% 8335 49.72%

198.01 - 199 95 0.57% 1715 10.23% 15145 90.34% 148.01-149 136 0.81% 8683 51.79% 8218 49.02%
197.01 - 198 94 0.56% 1809 10.79% 15050 89.77% 147.01- 148 146 0.87% 8829 52.66% 8082 48.21%
196.01 - 197 119 0.71% 1928 11.50% 14956 89.21% 146.01- 147 132 0.79% 8961 53.45% 7936 47.34%
195.01 - 196 109 0.65% 2037 12.15% 14837 88.50% 145.01- 146 144 0.86% 9105 54.31% 7804 46.55%
194.01- 195 84 0.50% 2121 12.65% 14728 87.85% 144.01-145 116 0.69% 9221 55.00% 7660 45.69%
193.01 - 194 124 0.74% 2245 13.39% 14644 87.35% 143.01- 144 135 0.81% 9356 55.81% 7544 45.00%
192.01-193 128 0.76% 2373 14.15% 14520 86.61% 142.01-143 123 0.73% 9479 56.54% 7409 44.19%
191.01- 192 137 0.82% 2510 14.97% 14392 85.85% 141.01-142 122 0.73% 9601 57.27% 7286 43.46%
190.01 - 191 123 0.73% 2633 15.71% 14255 85.03%  140.01 - 141 126 0.75% 9727 58.02% 7164 42.73%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

BE o BT SR S F A

YN SN =Pa
106 0.63%
133 0.79%
115 0.69%
116 0.69%
115 0.69%
127 0.76%
133 0.79%
17 0.70%
107 0.64%
113 0.67%
131 0.78%
105 0.63%
122 0.73%
130 0.78%
107 0.64%
112 0.67%
115 0.69%
134 0.80%
112 0.67%
114 0.68%
106 0.63%
112 0.67%
M 0.66%
102 0.61%
89 0.53%
107 0.64%
91 0.54%
94 0.56%
116 0.69%
100 0.60%
105 0.63%
99 0.59%
112 0.67%
113 0.67%
91 0.54%
83 0.50%
17 0.70%
118 0.70%
87 0.52%
100 0.60%
83 0.50%
100 0.60%
89 0.53%
92 0.55%
91 0.54%
88 0.52%
81 0.48%
87 0.52%
82 0.49%
84 0.50%
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9833 58.65%
9966 59.45%
10081 60.13%
10197 60.82%
10312 61.51%
10439 62.27%
10572 63.06%
10689 63.76%
10796 64.40%
10909 65.07%
11040 65.85%
11145 66.48%
11267 67.21%
11397 67.98%
11504 68.62%
11616 69.29%
11731 69.97%
11865 70.77%
11977 71.44%
12091 72.12%
12197 72.75%
12309 73.42%
12420 74.08%
12522 74.69%
12611 75.22%
12718 75.86%
12809 76.40%
12903 76.96%
13019 77.66%
13119 78.25%
13224 78.88%
13323 79.47%
13435 80.14%
13548 80.81%
13639 81.35%
13722 81.85%
13839 82.55%
13957 83.25%
14044 83.77%
14144 84.37%
14227 84.86%
14327 85.46%
14416 85.99%
14508 86.54%
14599 87.08%
14687 87.61%
14768 88.09%
14855 88.61%
14937 89.10%
15021 89.60%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
7038 41.98%
6932 41.35%
6799 40.55%
6684 39.87%
6568 39.18%
6453 38.49%
6326 37.73%
6193 36.94%
6076 36.24%
5969 35.60%
5856 34.93%
5725 34.15%
5620 33.52%
5498 32.79%
5368 32.02%
5261 31.38%
5149 30.71%
5034 30.03%
4900 29.23%
4788 28.56%
4674 27.88%
4568 27.25%
4456 26.58%
4345 25.92%
4243 25.31%
4154 24.78%
4047 24.14%
3956 23.60%
3862 23.04%
3746 22.34%
3646 21.75%
3541 21.12%
3442 20.53%
3330 19.86%
3217 19.19%
3126 18.65%
3043 18.15%
2926 17.45%
2808 16.75%
2721 16.23%
2621 15.63%
2538 15.14%
2438 14.54%
2349 14.01%
2257 13.46%
2166 12.92%
2078 12.39%
1997 11.91%
1910 11.39%
1828 10.90%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
79 0.47%
85 0.51%
75 0.45%
87 0.52%
72 0.43%
72 0.43%
58 0.35%
68 0.41%
76 0.45%
73 0.44%
73 0.44%
54 0.32%
51 0.30%
52 0.31%
53 0.32%
48 0.29%
58 0.35%
45 0.27%
33 0.20%
42 0.25%
29 0.17%
34 0.20%
32 0.19%
30 0.18%
27 0.16%
16 0.10%
34 0.20%
19 0.11%
18 0.1%
22 0.13%
19 0.11%
17 0.10%
15 0.09%
13 0.08%
12 0.07%
13 0.08%

8 0.05%
12 0.07%
10 0.06%
7 0.04%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
4 0.02%
8 0.05%
6 0.04%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
6 0.04%
4 0.02%
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15100 90.07%
15185 90.58%
15260 91.02%
15347 91.54%
15419 91.97%
15491 92.40%
15549 92.75%
15617 93.15%
15693 93.61%
15766 94.04%
15839 94.48%
15893 94.80%
15944 95.10%
15996 95.41%
16049 95.73%
16097 96.02%
16155 96.36%
16200 96.63%
16233 96.83%
16275 97.08%
16304 97.25%
16338 97.45%
16370 97.64%
16400 97.82%
16427 97.98%
16443 98.08%
16477 98.28%
16496 98.40%
16514 98.50%
16536 98.63%
16555 98.75%
16572 98.85%
16587 98.94%
16600 99.02%
16612 99.09%
16625 99.16%
16633 99.21%
16645 99.28%
16655 99.34%
16662 99.39%
16670 99.43%
16675 99.46%
16679 99.49%
16687 99.53%
16693 99.57%
16695 99.58%
16696 99.59%
16699 99.61%
16705 99.64%
16709 99.67%

WEDEIED RS
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1744 10.40%
1665 9.93%
1580 9.42%
1505 8.98%
1418 8.46%
1346 8.03%
1274 7.60%
1216 7.25%
1148 6.85%
1072 6.39%
999 5.96%
926 5.52%
872 5.20%
821 4.90%
769 4.59%
716 4.27%
668 3.98%
610 3.64%
565 3.37%
532 3.17%
490 2.92%
461 2.75%
427 2.55%
395 2.36%
365 2.18%
338 2.02%
322 1.92%
288 1.72%
269 1.60%
251 1.50%
229 1.37%
210 1.25%
193 1.15%
178 1.06%
165 0.98%
153 0.91%
140 0.84%
132 0.79%
120 0.72%

110 0.66%
103 0.61%
95 0.57%
90 0.54%
86 0.51%
78 0.47%
72 0.43%
70 0.42%
69 0.41%
66 0.39%
60 0.36%
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39.01-40 3 0.02% 16712 99.68% 56 0.33%
38.01-39 4 0.02% 16716 99.71% 53 0.32%
37.01-38 2 0.01% 16718 99.72% 49 0.29%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 16719 99.73% 47 0.28%
35.01-36 2 0.01% 16721 99.74% 46 0.27%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 16722 99.74% 44 0.26%
33.01-34 1 0.01% 16723 99.75% 43 0.26%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 16726 99.77% 42 0.25%
31.01-32 1 0.01% 16727 99.77% 39 0.23%
30.01-31 2 0.01% 16729 99.79% 38 0.23%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 16730 99.79% 36 0.21%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 16733 99.81% 35 0.21%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 16733 99.81% 32 0.19%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 16734 99.82% 32 0.19%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 16735 99.82% 31 0.18%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 16735 99.82% 30 0.18%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 16735 99.82% 30 0.18%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 16736 99.83% 30 0.18%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 16736 99.83% 29 0.17%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 16736 99.83% 29 0.17%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 16737 99.83% 29 0.17%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 16737 99.83% 28 0.17%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 16739 99.84% 28 0.17%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 16740 99.85% 26 0.16%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 16740 99.85% 25 0.15%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 16741 99.86% 25 0.15%
13.01-14 3 0.02% 16744 99.87% 24 0.14%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 16744 99.87% 21 0.13%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 16745 99.88% 21 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 16745 99.88% 20 0.12%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 16746 99.89% 20 0.12%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 16746 99.89% 19 0.11%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 16746 99.89% 19 0.11%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 16747 99.89% 19 0.11%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 16747 99.89% 18 0.11%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 16747 99.89% 18 0.11%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 16747 99.89% 18 0.11%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16747 99.89% 18 0.11%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16747 99.89% 18 0.11%

0.00-1 18 0.11% 16765  100.00% 18 0.11%
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